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 Memo Colors and Finishes

Metal Powder Coat
 Steel Gray Gloss MSG
 Med Bronze Gloss MMB
 Black Texture MBT
 Silver Metallic Gloss MSM
 Yellow Leaf Gloss MYL
 Copper Red Matte MCR
 Sage Green Matte MGG
 Navy Blue Matte MNB

Natural Stone
 White Gray Marble RWM

Solid Surface ( Wilsonart )
Black Onyx Mirage STS-BLS
Hidden Spaces STS-HIS
Kimberlite STS-KIS
Yukon Riverstone STS-YUS

Wood & Veneer
 Clear over Ash WCA
 Oak Over Ash WOA
 Gray Over Ash WGA
 Walnut Over Ash WWA
Clear Over Beech WCB
 Clear Over Walnut WCW
 Navy Painted Wood WNP

Painted Wood
Blood Orange PBO
 Cashew Yellow PCY
 Cream White PCW
Dusty Pink PDP
Forest Green PFG
 Ocean Blue POB
Stone Gray PSG

 Memo Supported Open-Line Finishes

 Corian
Memo off ers open line Corian solid surface options on the Prose Collection. For a list of Corian products by grade see page 76.

 Forbo Furniture Linoleum
Ash - 4132 FAS
Burgundy - 4154 FBU
Iron - 4178 FIR
Pebble - 4175 FPE
Pewter - 4155 FPW
Powder - 4185 FPO
Smokey Blue - 4179 FSB
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 Textiles

Graded-in Textiles
 Memo has partnered with Camira, Kvadrat, and Maharam to off er graded-in textiles. All graded-in textiles are listed by Pattern Name on 
page 77 and by Grading Group on page 78. Our Grading Groups and their LIST prices per yard are outlined below. Published product prices, 
including the cost of Graded-in Textiles, have been calculated by multiplying by the price per yard fi gures below by the yardage requirements 
indicated on a given product page.

Grading Group LIST Price per Yard
1 48
2 59
3 74
4 84
5 95
6 109
7 126
8 144
9 165
10 193
11 228
12 263
13 315
14 389
15 463

Memo is glad to grade in textiles from suppliers other than Camira, Kvadrat, and Maharam per customer requests. A grading fee of $200 NET 
per pattern, per product, will apply in such cases. Please contact us to submit grading requests. 

 When specifying graded-in textiles the projected completion date of your order may exceed our normal lead times due to constraints of the 
textile supplier. In such instances, Memo will promptly communicate such delays and advise on adjusted lead times.

 Textiles are subject to the quality and shipping standards of the provider. Memo assumes no responsibility for defects, color inaccuracies, 
shortages, wear, or performance of textiles.

Ordering a Textile Sample
 Samples can be ordered by visiting the textile provider's website.
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April
Side Chair
Designed by Jun Yasumoto, 2022

Depth Width Height
19.5 19.25 30.75

Core Product Core Code List Price
Side Chair - Beech JY02-10 870

Options Code List Price Add
Upholstered Seat UPH See above

Clear Over Beech WCB 0

Stain Finishes WGB/WOB/WWB/WBB 74

Painted Wood PEW/PCY/PFG/POB/PBO/PSG/PDP 100

Notes
For step-by-step specifi cations and quotes, access our live quote tool online at → Quotes

Standard with Core Product
Non-maring Glides

List Price by Textile Grade*
COM / 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15

JY02-10-UPH 1103 1112 1123 1130 1139 1149 1162 1175 1191 1212 1237 1265 1304 1359 1415
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April
Counter Stool
Designed by Jun Yasumoto, 2022

Depth Width Height
18 18.5 38

Core Product Core Code List Price
Counter Stool - Beech JY02-16 960

Standard with Core Product
Glides

Stainless Steel Footrail

List Price by Textile Grade*
COM / 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15

JY02-16-UPH 1193 1202 1213 1220 1229 1239 1252 1265 1281 1302 1327 1355 1394 1449 1505

Options Code List Price Add
Upholstered Seat UPH See above

Clear Over Beech WCB 0

Stain Finishes WGB/WOB/WWB/WBB 86

Painted Wood PEW/PCY/PFG/POB/PBO/PSG/PDP 113

Notes
For step-by-step specifi cations and quotes, access our live quote tool online at → Quotes
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April
Bar Stool
Designed by Jun Yasumoto, 2022

Depth Width Height
18 18.75 42.25

Core Product Core Code List Price
Bar Stool - Beech JY02-17 989

Standard with Core Product
Glides

Stainless Steel Footrail

List Price by Textile Grade*
COM / 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15

JY02-17-UPH 1222 1231 1242 1249 1258 1268 1281 1294 1310 1331 1356 1384 1423 1478 1534

Options Code List Price Add
Upholstered Seat UPH See above

Clear Over Beech WCB 0

Stain Finishes WGB/WOB/WWB/WBB 89

Painted Wood PEW/PCY/PFG/POB/PBO/PSG/PDP 116

Notes
For step-by-step specifi cations and quotes, access our live quote tool online at → Quotes



Page 8 of 9

4-3-2023

Memo Furniture
+1 206 995 8780
memofurniture.com

Pricelist
2023 Q1

Pattern Name Group
Blazer 7

Carragan Flax 10

Era 2

Gravity 2

Main Line Flax 6

Oceanic 6

Quest 3

Rivet 2

Synergy 6

Pattern Name Group
Canvas 2 10

Coda 2 14

Divina MD 11

Divina Melange 3 11

Fiord 2 12

Gentle 2 (Febrik) 15

Hallingdal 65 12

Herald 3 13

Melange Nap 10

Remix 3 8

Re-Wool 10

Steelcut 2 11

Steelcut Trio 3 11

Tonica 2 10

Vidar 4 15

Article 458600 6

Beck 466570 10

Bluff 466489 9

Bright Angle 466331 13

Bright Cube 466329 13

Bright Grid 466330 13

Brindle 466418 8

Campana 466571 12

Chasm 466404 10

Darning Sampler Plaid 466462 14

Firma 466582 11

Flock 901892 7

Frequency 466504 10

Gemma 466568 11

Gemma Multi 466569 11

Jasper 466563 10

Lariat 440401 5

Ledger 463770 9

Manner 466177 5

Mantle 466517 7

Meld 466387 5

Merit 458600 6

Messenger 458640 5

Metaphor 466553 4

Metric 466014 5

Mode 466337 5

Murmur 466446 5

Muse 466487 3

Nico 466564 8

Pare 466359 10

Willow 466542 9

Textiles Graded-in sorted by pattern name Camira

Textiles Graded-in sorted by pattern name Kvadrat

Textiles Graded-in sorted by pattern name Maharam
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 Textiles Graded-in sorted by Grading Group: Kvadrat

Group & Price/yard Pattern Name 
Group 1 48

Group 2 59

Group 3 74

Group 4 84

Group 5 95

Group 6 109

Group 7 126

Group 8 144 Remix 3

Group 9 165

Group 10 193 Canvas 2

Melange Nap

Re-wool

Tonica 2

Group 11 228 Divina MD

Divina Melange 3

Steelcut 2

Steelcut Trio 3

Group 12 263 Fiord 2

Hallingdal 65

Group 13 315 Harald 3

Group 14 389 Coda 2

Group 15 463 Gentle 2 (Febrik)

Vidar 4

 Textiles Graded-in sorted by Grading Group: Camira

Group & Price/yard Pattern Name 
Group 1 48

Group 2 59 Era

Gravity

Rivet

Group 3 74 Quest 

Group 4 84

Group 5 95

Group 6 109 Main Line Flax

Oceanic

Synergy

Group 7 126 Blazer

Group 8 144

Group 9 165

Group 10 193 Craggan Flax

 Textiles Graded-in sorted by Grading Group: Maharam

Group & Price/yard Pattern Name Number 
Group 1 48

Group 2 59

Group 3 74 Muse 466487

Group 4 84 Metaphor 466553

Group 5 95 Manner 466177

Messenger 458640

Metric 466014

Murmur 466446

Group 6 109 Article 458600

Merit 458600

Group 7 126 Flock 901892

Mantle 466517

Group 8 144 Brindle 466418

Nico 466564

Group 9 165 Bluff 466489

Ledger 463770

Willow 466542

Group 10 193 Beck 466570

Chasm 466404

Frequency 466504

Jasper 466563

Pare 466359

Group 11 228 Firma 466582

Gemma 466568

Gemma Multi 466569

Group 12 263 Campana 466571

Group 13 315 Bright Angle 466331

Bright Cube 466329

Bright Grid 466330

Group 14 389 Darning Sampler Plaid 466462




